
Parent/Student Calendar  
Deira International School Calendar Dates 2020/2021   

  

TERM ONE 

Sunday 30th August 2020 New Students Induction  

Monday 31st August 2020 First day of Academic Year for all students   

Sunday 18th October – Thursday 22nd 

October 2020 
Half Term Break (School closed for students) 

Thursday 29th October 2020   *Prophet Mohammad’s (PBUH) Birthday  

Tuesday 1st December 2020 *National Commemoration Day  

Wednesday 2nd December –  Thursday 

3rd December 2020 
*National Day  

Thursday 10th December 2020 Last Day of Term  

    

TERM TWO 

Sunday 3rd January 2021  Start of Term 2  

Sunday 14th February –  Thursday 18th February 

2021 

Half Term Break (School closed for students) 

Thursday 25th March 2021 Last day of Term  

    

TERM THREE 

Sunday 11th April 2021 Start of Term 3  

Tuesday 13th April 2021 *Ramadan Begins  

Thursday 13th May – Saturday 

15th May 2021 
*Eid al Fitr  

Wednesday 7th July 2021 Last day of the Academic Year  

 

 Notes:  

*Actual dates are subject to change; please do not book any holidays until dates have been 

confirmed by the school.  

This calendar is approved by KHDA, but subject to changes following Government directives 


